
Class 1 - Absolute Beginners

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Reeva Mason Rosie 1 6 6

Nila Mason Spice 2 5 E 5

Rumer Bagguley Alfie Moon 3 4 4

Bella Griffiths Summer Rain 1 6 5 4 10

Bethany Hemmings 2 5 5

Pippa Mayer Popcorn 1 12 12

Pippa Mayer Kora 2 10 10

Cain Machin Mary Ellen 3 8 8

Liz Johnson Alice 4 6 6

Class 2 - 65cms 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Evie Mae Davies Pippin III 1 6 6

Kyrah Ahmed Sticky Toffee 9 0

Lydia Eccleston Riverwood Silver Lass 6 1 1 6 3 4 11

Anabelle Grocott Stewie 8 2 5 2 10 15

Amelia Brooks Troy 4 3 4 3 2 5 11

Devon Ibbs Folly 5 2 2

Reeva Mason Spice 3 4 2 5 9

Natalie Barber Gingerwood Dynamo 2 5 4 3 1 12 20

Isabella Beaumont Native Dancer 3 4 4

Pippa Mayer Lily 5 2 2

George Massey Dessie 1 6 6

Emily Hemmings Apollo 5 2 2

Charlotte Hammond Jewels 6 1 4 6 7

Pippa Mayer Kora 3 8 8

Bella Griffiths Summer Rain 5 4 4

Rumer Bagguley Alfie Moon 6 2 2
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Class 3 - 70cm Speed Class

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Emily Hemmings Lady Isla 4 3 3 4 7

Evie Mae Davies Pippin III 1 6 6

Anabelle Grocott Stewie 2 5 4 3 8

Megan Hughes Maccari Miss Ebony 3 4 4

Reeva Mason Lily 1 6 6

Olivia Bennett Wilbrow Raven 2 5 5

George Massey Floyd 1 6 6

George Massey Dessie 2 5 5

Belle Lomax Lottie 3 4 4

Evie Mae Davies Ritha 4 3 3

Class 4 - 75cm

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Emily Hemmings Lady Isla 7 3 4 4

Megan Hughes Maccari Miss Ebony 2 5 5

Annabelle Grocott Stewie 1 6 6 1 1 6 3 8 21

Lydia Eccleston Riverwood Silver Lass 4 3 3 4 7

Fred Timmins  U B One 3 4 5 2 4 6 12

Francessca Davies Dizzie Rascal 5 2 2

Jessica Davies Annaghmore Panicball 6 1 1

Kyrah Ahmed Sticky Toffee 4 3 5 2 5

Isabella Beaumont Native Dancer 2 5 1 12 17

Natalie Barber Grangewood Dynamo 1 6 6

Amelia Brooks Troy 2 5 5

Ella Daniels Carrie 4 3 6 2 5

Fred Timmins  Luigi 6 1 5 4 5

Pip Mayer Lily 2 10 10
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Class 5 - 85cm 

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Francessca Davies Dizzie Rascal 5 2 2

Jessica Davies Annaghmore Panicball 4 3 3

Megan Hughes Foberlina 2 5 5

Fred Timmins U B One 6 1 4 3 1 6 3 8 18

Saffy Vincent Hall Corrib Boy 1 6 6

Kaitlyn Baughen Tullabeg Fizz 3 4 4

Kyrah Ahmed Sticky Toffee 5 2 3 4 6

Belle Grocott Stewie 5 2 2 5 4 6 13

Pip Mayer Lily 2 5 1 12 17

Lydia Eccleston Riverwood 3 4 4

Isabella Beaumont Native Dancer 1 6 2 10 16

Kaitlyn Baughen Albert 5 4 4

Ella Daniels Carrie 6 2 2

Class 6 - 95cm

Name Horse Name Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Total 

Fred Timmins U B One 3 4 4

Saffy Vincent Hall Corrib Boy 1 6 6

Kaitlyn Baughen Tullabeg Fizz 2 5 5
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